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between the ist April, 1943, and the 5th June, 1943.
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EXPENDITURE
AND OTHER ISSUES

Total Issues out of the Exchequer
to meet payments from

rst April, 1943, to
5th June, 1943.

ist April, 1942, to
6th June, 1942.

ORDINARY EXPENDITURE..
Interest and Management of National Debt
Payments to Northern Ireland Exchequer
Other Consolidated Fund Services

I
88,710,557

1,341,428
277*309

TOTAL

TOTAL SUPPLY SERVICES (EXCLUDING POST
OFFICE)-

TOTAL ORDINARY EXPENDITURE

90,329,294

980,643,260

1,070,972,554

SELF-BALANCING EXPENDITURE.
Post Office Vote 18,250,000

TOTAL

INTEREST OUTSIDE THE PERMANENT DEBT CHARGE—
Issues under Section 4 (5) (a) of the Overseas Trade

Guarantees Act, 1939

OTHER ISSUES.

ISSUES TO MEET CAPITAL EXPENDITURE—
Under the Post Office and Telegraph (Money) Acts, 1939

and 1942

1,089,222,554

2,925

SINKING FUNDS

ISSUES UNDER SECTION 26 (i) OF THE TITHE ACT, 1936 ...

ISSUES UNDER SECTION i OF THE ANGLO-TURKISH (ARMAMENTS
CREDIT) AGREEMENT ACT, 1938

ISSUES UNDER SECTION 4 (i) OF THE OVERSEAS TRADE
GUARANTEES ACT, 1939

1,800,000

1,573.077

1,210,000

45,920

144,000

BALANCES IN EXCHEQUER :-
Bank of England
Bank of Ireland

5th June, 1943.

i
2,006,666

649.958

6th June, 1942,

£2,019,853
567.909

TOTAL

1,093,998.476

2,656,624

1,096,655,100

87,211,418
1,306,143

357.598

88,875,159

878,880,000

967.755.i59

16,350,000

984,105,159

1,700,000

1,283,155

960,000

221,670

131,300

988,401,284

2,587,762

990,989,046
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