between the 1st April, 1943, and the 5th June, 1943.

EXPENDITURE	Total Issues out of the Exchequer to meet payments from	
AND OTHER ISSUES	1st April, 1943, to 5th June, 1943.	Ist April, 1942, to 6th June, 1942.
ORDINARY EXPENDITURE Interest and Management of National Debt Payments to Northern Ireland Exchequer Other Consolidated Fund Services	£ 88,710,557 1,341,428 277,309	£ 87,211,418 1,306,143 357,598
Total	90,329,294	88,875,159
Total Supply Services (excluding Post Office)	980,643,260	878,880,000
Total Ordinary Expenditure	1,070,972,554	967.755,159
SELF-BALANCING EXPENDITURE.		
Post Office Vote	18,250,000	16,350,000
Total	1,089,222,554	984,105,159
Interest outside the Permanent Debt Charge— Issues under Section 4 (5) (a) of the Overseas Trade Guarantees Act, 1939	2,925	-
OTHER ISSUES. Issues to Meet Capital Expenditure— Under the Post Office and Telegraph (Money) Acts, 1939 and 1942	1,800,000	1,700,000
Sinking Funds	1,573,077	1,283,155
issues under Section 26 (1) of the Tithe Act, 1936	1,210,000	960,000
Issues under Section 1 of the Anglo-Turkish (Armaments Credit) Agreement Act, 1938	45,920	221,670
Issues under Section 4 (1) of the Overseas Trade Guarantees Act, 1939	144,000	131,300
5th June, 1943, 6th June, 1942.	1,093,998,476	988,401,284
Balances in Exchequer:— Bank of England 2,006,666 2,019,853 Bank of Ireland 649,958 567,909	2,656,624	2,587,762
TOTAL £	1,096,655,100	990,989,046